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Application for Web Hosting
	Contact Details:

	Please fill your contact detail

	If Proprietor is Company
	If Proprietor is Business
	If Proprietor is individual person

	Company

Name:
	
	Business

Name:
	
	Individual Name
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	ACN
	
	RBN/ABN
	
	

	Address:
	
	Address:
	
	Address:
	

	
	

	Suburb:
	
	Suburb:
	
	
	

	State:
	
	State:
	
	State:
	
	Postcode:
	
	State:
	
	Postcode:
	

	Phone:
	
	Phone:
	
	1.

	Fax:
	
	Fax:
	
	2.

	Mobile:
	
	Mobile:
	
	3.

	E-Mail:
	
	E-Mail:
	
	4.

	
	
	
	
	5.


	Domain Details:

	Please fill domain details below

	I do not have any domain name please register domain for me.

	I have my domain name registered: www.

	My domain handling keys are:

	

	Apply for my 10 email alias
	Apply for my 5 POP boxes

	
	Alias
	Password
	
	Alias
	Password
	
	POP boxes name
	Password

	1
	
	
	6
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	7
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	8
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	9
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	10
	
	
	5
	
	


	Web Hosting Application:

	Hosting Plans :                                 

	Win2k  Plans
	Plesk Plans

	Junior| Select| Business| Enterprise
	Junior| Select| Business| Enterprise

	Period: 1 year                                                           Cost: $______ per year 

	Please email, Fax or Mail your application with payment # to

	Email : eplex@eplex.com.au                 Postal Address: 5 Ballard Place

Fax    : 07 3009 0066                                                        WESTLAKE QLD 4074 Australia



	#For payment by direct credit, contact eplex to get our account detail.

	* Prices are subject to change without any notice.




















[image: image4.jpg]

